Nevada Commission for Women Event/Project Sponsorship Application

The Nevada Commission for Women (NCFW) is committed to collaborating with organizations for women that are mindful of advancing women toward full equality in all areas.

About the Nevada Commission for Women

The Nevada Commission for Women (NCFW) was created in 1991 as an information clearinghouse. The Commission was reactivated in 2014 by Governor Brian Sandoval.

The Nevada Commission for Women has 10 members, all appointed by the Governor, having varied political philosophies regarding issues of concern to women, and no more than five members of the Commission may be from the same political party.

Per NRS 2331, Nevada Commission for Women are tasked with studying the changing and developing roles of women in society, including, without limitation, the recognition of socioeconomic factors that influence the status of women, advising executive and legislative bodies on the effect of proposed legislation on women, collect and disseminate information on activities, programs and essential services available to women in Nevada, informing the news media, educators, governmental officers, professional, business and labor leaders and other persons in position of authority or influence about issues pertaining to women, providing referrals and serve as a resource for information on issues pertaining to women, identifying and recommending qualified women for positions in all levels of government, promoting and facilitating collaboration among commissions and organizations for women at the local, state and national levels, and recognizing and promoting the contributions that women in the State make at the local, state and national levels.

Required qualifications to be considered

For the Nevada Commission for Women to sponsor an organizations event/project, the applying organization must complete and submit a Sponsorship Application to m.walt@admin.nv.gov. The applying organization must state in the application how the event/project will advance women toward full equality in all areas.

Sponsorship Request

Please fill out the Nevada Commission for Women Event/Project Sponsorship Application to request sponsorship from the Commission for your event/project. The Nevada Commission for Women will evaluate your request and get back to you as soon as possible.



Nevada Commission for Women Event/Project Sponsorship Application

Confact Defails		
Organization Name: Girlmade		
501(c)(3) Number (if applicable):		
Name of Contact Person: Lauren Klein		
Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP Code:
Phone:	E-mail: lauren@girlmade.co	
Name of Event/Project: Coding Bootcamp		
Description of Event/Project		
Please describe in 100 words or less; including anticipated outcome benefitting the women in Nevada:		
Building your own website allows the creator to control the content and development of the website. Being able to build your own website for a business owner is cost effective and give the business owner the opportunity to be unique and creative.		
Is there a competition component to your event/project?		
Event/Project Details		
Event/Project Name: 8 Week HTML Bootcamp		
Date of Event/Project: Classes begin January 26, 2019		
Location of Event/Project: Western Nevada College		

Estimated Number of participants:

How can the Nevada Commission for Women help? Share flyer on Nevada Commission for Women's social media outlets

Response Needed By (please provide date): January 22, 2019

List other sponsors:

Required Signature of Applicant

Signature: Elisa Cafferata

Date: 1/14/2019